"padmk 3ae300B

IMpunoxkeHwe |
YTBepXAeHOo NpuKasom
Anpektopa NBYCO MO
«KLICOnP «KonomeHCcKunii»

or (U)(U Ne 0$)

B FBYCO MO «KoMNMeKCHbIM LLEHTP COLManbHOro 06Cny>XmsaHma u peabunntaumm « KonomMeHcKuii»

Ne 3ae3fa
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14,

Aupektop NBYCO MO

«KLLCOnP «KonomeHckuii»

Ha 2022 rof

Mepuog

11.01.2022 - 31.01.2022
02.02.2022 - 22.02.2022
25.02.2022 -17.03.2022
21.03.2022 -10.04.2022
13.04.2022 -03.05.2022
06.05.2022 -26.05.2022
14.06.2022 -04.07.2022
07.07.2022 -27.07.2022
01.08.2022 -21.08.2022
07.09.2022 -27.09.2022
30.09.2022 -20.10.2022
24.10.2022-13.11.2022
16.11.2022 -06.12.2022

09.12.2022 -29.12.2022

FO.B. Ky3uH



